
ASTRAEA
GODDESS OF THE STARS

THE STORY OF THE 
CITYSCAPE ARTWORK

Cityscape was reimagined over the summer of
2024. While construction work was underway,

our team made an extraordinary discovery.
Hidden within the walls of Cityscape we

uncovered a series of grand Art Deco panels
featuring Goddess-like figures. These ethereal

women, whom we’ve affectionately named
‘The Celestial Sisters,’ took our breath away
and inspired an all-new astronomical theme

for the city’s highest sky bar.

“The Sisters” have been part of the heritage of
Hilton San Francisco Union Square for nearly

six decades, but had fallen out of memory.
They quietly waited to be rediscovered, 
which magically happened during our 

60th anniversary year. 

The stars had finally aligned.

With awe-inspiring views of the city below 
and the stars above, Cityscape now offers an

experience that blends the night sky with
artistry, handcrafted cocktails, fine wines, 

and the timeless beauty of ‘The Sisters.’ We
are proud to once again showcase these

storied works of art, bringing their legacy 
to life for all to enjoy.



SMALL BITES
Artisanal Cheese & Charcuterie Board
hot coppa, cotta, salami, beer grain mustard, 
house-made mixed pickles, local honeycomb,
Marcona almonds, quince paste, dried fruit,
and Chef’s selection of local artisanal cheeses
 

Artisanal Cheese Board — Vegetarian
local honeycomb, dried fruit, quince paste,
Marcona almonds, and Chef’s selection of local
artisanal cheeses
 

Seasonal Fruit Plate — Vegan, Gluten-Free
Chef’s selection of ripe, seasonal fruits; 
including grapes and fresh berries

Truffle Crisps — Tree Nut-Free, Gluten-Free       
served with truffle parmesan chive aioli

Sweet & Spicy Nuts — Vegan         
cashews, almonds, peanuts, and hazelnuts; 
tossed in maple-chile glaze with rosemary, and
fennel seeds
 

California Marinated Olives  — Vegan 
house-made marinade with rosemary, thyme,
orange peel, garlic, and red pepper flakes

Tuna Poke — Gluten Free
nori, toasted sesame seeds, scallion; served
with crispy rice paper chips

California Dungeness Roll (5pcs)       
Dungeness crab, cucumber and avocado

Shrimp Cocktail (5pcs) 
served with house-made cocktail sauce
spiked with gin

35

19

12

14

12

10

25

27

27

SWEETS
Flourless Chocolate Swiss Roll
— Gluten Free, Nut Free 
infused with Irish whisky, and served with
chocolate raspberry fruit gelée
 

Passion-Fruit Coconut Panna Cotta
— Gluten Free
layered with passion-fruit gelée and sweet
coconut chips

15

15

Please advise your server of any allergies prior to ordering.

Enter a realm where ancient myths and modern
elegance converge. Our towering walls are adorned

with panels depicting a series of Goddesses.
Collectively known as the Celestial Sisters, they are

ethereal beings who govern the night sky.

The Myth of the Celestial Sisters
GODDESSES OF CITYSCAPE

SELENA
GODDESS OF THE MOON

The eldest sister is the moon's
keeper, guiding travelers and
dreamers with her gentle light.
She influences emotions,
bringing a sense of calm and
wonder to those who see her.

ASTRAEA
GODDESS OF THE STARS

Ruler of the stars, creates
constellations that inspire
creativity and imagination
with her brilliant jewels in
the sky, telling tales of love,
adventure, and fate.

EOS
GODDESS OF THE DAWN

Symbolizes new beginnings
by bringing the first light of
dawn in shades of pink, gold,
and violet. Her presence
signifies renewal, instilling
hope and optimism.

AURORA
Goddess of the AURORA BOREALIS

The mistress of the northern
lights, captivating observers
with her enchanting and
wondrous display. She
captures the hearts of those
who look upon her. 

NYX
GODDESS OF THE NIGHT

The youngest sister symbolizes
the night, enveloping the
world in mystery and magic.
She possesses the power of
dreams and desires, revealing
night's secrets.



Cityscape is proud to take reservations for
groups of 10-20 guests, and to host private
events for groups of 20+ guests. 

Submit your inquiry at CityscapeSkyBar.com

PRIVATE PARTIES

CHAMPAGNE

BLENDS

BTL

Dom Perignon
Epernay, France, 2012

Perrier Jouet Belle Epoque
Epernay, France

Moët Rosé Imperial
Epernay, France 

Ruinart Rosé 
Reims, France 

Veuve Cliquot Yellow Label
Reims, France 

Veuve Cliquot Rosé 
Reims, France 

495

400

210

275

170

225

Joseph Phelps ‘Insignia’
Napa Valley, Ca 2014

Ridge ‘Monte Bello’
Santa Cruz Mountains, Ca 2013y

345

295

PRIVATE RESERVE
Our top picks and celebrated vintages from the
finest Champagne houses and California wineries.

BTL

Stella Artois 
Leuven, Belgium 
Euro Pale Lager | ABV: 5.2% 

Pivo 
Paso Robles, CA
Pilsner | ABV: 5.3% 

Laughing Monk Irreverent Wit
San Francisco, CA
Belgian White Ale | ABV: 5.3% 

Laughing Monk West Coast IPA
San Francisco, CA
American IPA | ABV: 6.5%

Old Rasputin
Fort Bragg, CA
Russian Imperial Stout | ABV: 11.5% 

Golden State Cider
Sebastopol, CA
Mighty Dry Cider | ABV: 7% 

SHORT 13  |  TALL 17

Bud Light 
St. Louis, Missouri
American Light Lager, ABV: 4.2%

Miller Lite 
Chicago, Illinois
American Light Lager, ABV: 4.6%

Corona Extra
Mexico City, Mexico
Mexican Lager | ABV: 4.6% 

Budweiser 
St. Louis, Missouri
American Adjunct Lager, ABV: 5.0% 

Heineken 
Zoeterwoude, Netherlands
European Pale Lager, ABV: 5.0% 

Lagunitas Hoppy Refresher 12oz  
Lagunitas, California
Non–Alcoholic | ABV: 0.0% 

9

9

9

9

9

10

BEER & CIDER ON TAP

BOTTLED BEER & N/A

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood,
shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.
Please advise your server of any allergies prior to ordering.

An 18% gratuity is added to parties of 6 or
more. 100% of this charge goes directly to
the server(s) providing your service.
Maximum 4 way split per check.



LOUIS XIII

HALF OUNCE
ONE OUNCE
TWO OUNCE

90
180
340

Each decanter takes a century of cellar masters
to create, offering unmatched complexity with

floral, spice, fruit, and wood.

SCOTCH
Balvenie Doublewood 12 YR
Chivas Regal
Dewar’s Signature
Glenfiddich 12 YR
Glenfiddich 15 YR
Glenfiddich 21 YR
Glenmorangie 12 YR
Glenmorangie Signet
Glenmorangie 25 YR
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Johnnie Walker King George
Laphroaig 10 YR
Macallan 12 YR
Macallan 15 YR
Macallan 18 YR
Macallan Rare Cask
Macallan 25 YR 
Oban Single Malt

WHISK(E)Y
Crown Royal
Jameson
Iwai
Mosswood
Suntory Toki
Westward

RUM
Bacardi Gran Reserva Diez
Bacardi Reserva Ocho
Facundo Exquisito
Mont Gay Black Barrel
Ron Zacapa XO

19
17
40
21
27
50
16
58

130
16
57

140
18
18
27
68

145
250

20

15
15
15
15
16
30

17
14
29
16
27

SHOTCELESTIAL COCKTAILS
Sailor's Martini  20

olive oil and rosemary infused vodka,
Salers Aperitif, sea salt 

Moonlight Margarita  23
Casamigos blanco tequila, orange liqueur,

prickly pear, citrus, local honey simple 

Satellite  23
Hennessy V.S, Cointreau, pear, citrus

Drops of Jupiter  24
Woodinville 100% rye whiskey,

Carpano Antica Formula, Bénédictine,
Peychaud’s bitters, absinthe

NEW HORIZONS
Espresso Martini  22

Ketel One vodka, Mr. Black coffee liqueur,
cold brew, simple syrup

French Blonde  23
 Nolet’s silver gin, Lillet Blanc, St-Germain,

grapefruit juice, citrus

Cosmic Inferno  21
 blanco tequila, Ancho Reyes Verde chili liqueur,

Caravella Limoncello, raspberry puree, pineapple

Berry Mojito  20
Ron Zacapa No. 23 rum, citrus, blackberries,

mint, simple syrup

SHOOTING STARS
  Karl  22

Earl Grey and butterfly pea-tea infused gin, citrus,
local honey simple, coconut lavender foam 

  Stardust  20
Belvedere organic vodka, orange liqueur,
passion fruit puree, French vanilla syrup,

prosecco, “star dust”

Ursa Major  23
Ilegal mezcal, Baileys Cinnamon Churros,

cold brew, mole bitters

Raspberry Moon  20
Bulleit rye, Soho Lychee liqueur, raspberry puree,

citrus, local honey simple syrup



Iconoclast
Chardonnay, Russian River Valley, CA 
crisp, layered spice, balanced

J. Vineyards
Chardonnay, Russian River Valley, CA 
bright, creamy, balanced

Sanford Estate
Chardonnay, Rita Hills, CA 
crisp, silky, medium-bodied

Amisfield
Sauvignon Blanc, Central Otago, NZ
citrus, bright acidity, minerality

Terlato
Pinot Grigio, Friuli, IT
crisp, medium-bodied, dry

Trefethen
Riesling, Napa Valley, CA
bright, zesty, dry

Riondo
Prosecco, Italy, NV
crisp, velvety, fruity

Chandon Brut
Sparkling Wine, Sonoma, CA, NV
crisp, lively, dry

Chandon Brut Rosé
Sparkling Wine, Napa Valley, CA NV
bright, fruity, dry 

Moët & Chandon Imperial Brut
Champagne, Epernay, France, NV 
elegant, stone fruit, dry

GLASS BTL

15

17

17

42

60

68

68

165

16

15

26

15

15

15

23

21

37

21

21

21

64

60

100

60

60

60

WHITE

BUBBLES

8.5
oz

BTL5.5
oz

BOURBON & WHISKEY
Angel’s Envy
Basil Hayden
Blade & Bow
Buffalo Trace
Horse Soldier Bourbon
Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel Select
Knob Creek
Maker’s Mark
Michter’s Bourbon
Woodford Reserve
Woodford Reserve Double Oaked
Woodinville

RYE
Angel’s Envy 
Bulleit 
Sazerac 
Whistle Pig 10 YR
Whistle Pig 15 YR

COGNAC
Grand Marnier Cuvee 1880
Grand Marnier
Hennessy VS
Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XO
Hennessy Paradis
Hennessy Paradis Imperial
Remy Martin 1738
Remy Martin VSOP
Martell Cordon Bleu

21
20
20
15
18
16
17
17
19
19
28
15

29
15
15
25
55

44
16
17
23
35
90
340
32
25
50

HENNESSY 
PARADIS IMPERIAL 

Embodies the apogee of the art of selection at
Hennessy. From any given harvest, the average
number of eaux-de-vie with the potential to one
day join this blend are a rare few: only 10 out of
10,000. Identifying and nurturing such finesse

requires ultimate expertise and talent. 

HALF OUNCE
ONE OUNCE
TWO OUNCE

90
180
340

SHOT ZERO PROOF
(NON-ALCOHOLIC)

Sunset Spritz   15
Lyre’s Italian Spritz, lime, simple syrup,

pineapple juice

Solar Flare   15
 honey, ginger, lemon, soda

Cosmic Cooler   15
blackberry, cranberry juice, lime,

simple syrup, mint, soda



STAR GAZING APP

Discover constellations and galaxies with your
phone while sipping cocktails at Cityscape.

Coppola Directors Cut Cinema  
Red Blend, Sonoma County, CA 
bright, spiced, medium-bodied

The Prisoner
Red Blend, Napa Valley, CA 
smooth, balanced, full-bodied

Caymus California
Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, CA 
elegant, balanced, full-bodied

Austin Hope
Cabernet Sauvignon, Paso Robles, CA 
rich, balanced, full-bodied

Gran Medalla
Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina 
velvety, spiced, full-bodied

Duckhorn
Merlot, Napa Valley, CA
velvety, lively acidity, structured
 

Davis Bynum
Pinot Noir, Russian River Valley, CA
cherry, spiced, medium-bodied
 

Lingua Franca Avni
Pinot Noir, Willamette Valley, OR
velvety, rich, balanced

18

26

24

23

18

24

17

24

75

100

95

75

95

65

95

RED
26

37

35

26

35

24

35

8.5
oz

BTL5.5
oz

LIQUOR
TEQUILA BLANCO
Casamigos
Don Julio
Lalo
Pantalones
Patrón Silver
 

TEQUILA REPOSADO
Casamigos
Don Julio
Espolon
Komos Reposado Rosa
Mijenta
Tres Generaciones

TEQUILA ANEJO
Casamigos
Don Julio 1942
Komos Anejo Cristalino
Patrón 
Patrón Cristalino 

MEZCAL
Casamigos Joven
Ilegal Joven
Montelobos Espadin
Yuu Baal Joven Espadin

GIN
Bombay Sapphire
Gunpowder Irish
Hendrick’s
Junipero
Nolet’s Silver
Tanqueray
The Botanist

VODKA
Absolut
Belvedere Organic
Grey Goose
Haku
Ketel One
Tito’s

17
17
18
16
17

19
19
15
23
20
20

25
46
25
19
28

26
14
16
26

17
18
18
15
18
17
18

14
18
18
18
17
15

SHOT70

90

Inspiration, Chateau de Berne
Provence, France
fresh, medium-bodied, dry
 

Fleur de Mer
Provence, France
crisp, balanced, minerality

18

23

26

33

ROSÉ 8.5
oz

BTL5.5
oz


