



SMALL BITES

Artisanal Cheese & Charcuterie Board
hot coppa, cotta, salami, beer grain mustard,
house-made mixed pickles, local honeycomb,
Marcona almonds, quince paste, dried fruit,
and Chef's selection of local artisanal cheeses

Artisanal Cheese Board — *Vegetarian* 19 local honeycomb, dried fruit, quince paste, Marcona almonds, and Chef's selection of local artisanal cheeses

Seasonal Fruit Plate — *Vegan, Gluten-Free* 12 Chef's selection of ripe, seasonal fruits; including grapes and fresh berries

Truffle Crisps — *Tree Nut-Free, Gluten-Free* 14 served with truffle parmesan chive aioli

Sweet & Spicy Nuts — *Vegan* 12 cashews, almonds, peanuts, and hazelnuts; tossed in maple-chile glaze with rosemary, and fennel seeds

California Marinated Olives — *Vegan* 10 house-made marinade with rosemary, thyme, orange peel, garlic, and red pepper flakes

Tuna Poke — *Gluten Free* 25 nori, toasted sesame seeds, scallion; served with crispy rice paper chips

California Dungeness Roll (5pcs) 27 Dungeness crab, cucumber and avocado

Shrimp Cocktail (5pcs) 27 served with house-made cocktail sauce spiked with gin

SWEETS

Flourless Chocolate Swiss Roll

— Gluten Free, Nut Free
infused with Irish whisky, and served with
chocolate raspberry fruit gelée

Passion-Fruit Coconut Panna Cotta 15

— Gluten Free layered with passion-fruit gelée and sweet coconut chips

Please advise your server of any allergies prior to ordering.

The Myth of the Celestial Sisters

GODDESSES OF CITYSCAPE

Enter a realm where ancient myths and modern elegance converge. Our towering walls are adorned with panels depicting a series of Goddesses.

Collectively known as the Celestial Sisters, they are ethereal beings who govern the night sky.



SELENA

GODDESS OF THE MOON

The eldest sister is the moon's keeper, guiding travelers and dreamers with her gentle light. She influences emotions, bringing a sense of calm and wonder to those who see her.



ASTRAEA

GODDESS OF THE STARS

Ruler of the stars, creates constellations that inspire creativity and imagination with her brilliant jewels in the sky, telling tales of love, adventure, and fate.



EOS

GODDESS OF THE DAWN

Symbolizes new beginnings by bringing the first light of dawn in shades of pink, gold, and violet. Her presence signifies renewal, instilling hope and optimism.



AURORA

Goddess of the AURORA BOREALIS

The mistress of the northern lights, captivating observers with her enchanting and wondrous display. She captures the hearts of those who look upon her.



NYX

GODDESS OF THE NIGHT

The youngest sister symbolizes the night, enveloping the world in mystery and magic. She possesses the power of dreams and desires, revealing night's secrets.



PRIVATE RESERVE

Our top picks and celebrated vintages from the finest Champagne houses and California wineries.

CHAMPAGNE	BTL
Dom Perignon Epernay, France, 2012	495
Perrier Jouet Belle Epoque Epernay, France	400
Moët Rosé Imperial Epernay, France	210
Ruinart Rosé Reims, France	275
Veuve Cliquot Yellow Label Reims, France	170
Veuve Cliquot Rosé Reims, France	225
BLENDS	BTL
Joseph Phelps 'Insignia' Napa Valley, Ca 2014	345
Ridge 'Monte Bello' Santa Cruz Mountains, Ca 2013y	295

PRIVATE PARTIES

Cityscape is proud to take reservations for groups of 10-20 quests, and to host private events for groups of 20+ guests.

Submit your inquiry at CityscapeSkyBar.com

An 18% gratuity is added to parties of 6 or more. 100% of this charge goes directly to the server(s) providing your service. Maximum 4 way split per check.

BEER & CIDER ON TAP

SHORT 13 | TALL 17

Stella Artois

Leuven, Belgium Euro Pale Lager | ABV: 5.2%

Pivo

Paso Robles, CA Pilsner | ABV: 5.3%

Laughing Monk Irreverent Wit

San Francisco, CA

Belgian White Ale | ABV: 5.3%

Laughing Monk West Coast IPA

San Francisco, CA

American IPA | ABV: 6.5%

Old Rasputin

Fort Bragg, CA

Russian Imperial Stout | ABV: 11.5%

Golden State Cider

Sebastopol, CA

Mighty Dry Cider | ABV: 7%

BOTTLED BEER & N/A

Zoeterwoude, Netherlands European Pale Lager, ABV: 5.0%

Non-Alcoholic | ABV: 0.0%

Lagunitas, California

Lagunitas Hoppy Refresher 12oz

Bud Light St. Louis, Missouri American Light Lager, ABV: 4.2%	9
Miller Lite Chicago, Illinois American Light Lager, ABV: 4.6%	9
Corona Extra Mexico City, Mexico Mexican Lager ABV: 4.6%	9
Budweiser St. Louis, Missouri American Adjunct Lager, ABV: 5.0%	9
Heineken	9

10

^{*}Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness. Please advise your server of any allergies prior to ordering.

CELESTIAL COCKTAILS

Sailor's Martini 20

olive oil and rosemary infused vodka, Salers Aperitif, sea salt

Moonlight Margarita 23

Casamigos blanco tequila, orange liqueur, prickly pear, citrus, local honey simple

Satellite 23

Hennessy V.S, Cointreau, pear, citrus

Drops of Jupiter 24

Woodinville 100% rye whiskey, Carpano Antica Formula, Bénédictine, Peychaud's bitters, absinthe

SHOOTING STARS

Karl 22

Earl Grey and butterfly pea-tea infused gin, citrus, local honey simple, coconut lavender foam

Stardust 20

Belvedere organic vodka, orange liqueur, passion fruit puree, French vanilla syrup, prosecco, "star dust"

Ursa Major 23

Ilegal mezcal, Baileys Cinnamon Churros, cold brew, mole bitters

Raspberry Moon 20

Bulleit rye, Soho Lychee liqueur, raspberry puree, citrus, local honey simple syrup

NEW HORIZONS

Espresso Martini 22

Ketel One vodka, Mr. Black coffee liqueur, cold brew, simple syrup

French Blonde 23

Nolet's silver gin, Lillet Blanc, St-Germain, grapefruit juice, citrus

Cosmic Inferno 21

blanco tequila, Ancho Reyes Verde chili liqueur, Caravella Limoncello, raspberry puree, pineapple

Berry Mojito 20

Ron Zacapa No. 23 rum, citrus, blackberries, mint, simple syrup

SCOTCH	sнот
Balvenie Doublewood 12 YR	19
Chivas Regal	17
Dewar's Signature	40
Glenfiddich 12 YR	21
Glenfiddich 15 YR	27
Glenfiddich 21 YR	50
Glenmorangie 12 YR	16
Glenmorangie Signet	58
Glenmorangie 25 YR	130
Johnnie Walker Black Label	16
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	57
Johnnie Walker King George	140
Laphroaig 10 YR	18
Macallan 12 YR	18
Macallan 15 YR	27
Macallan 18 YR	68
Macallan Rare Cask	145
Macallan 25 YR	250
Oban Single Malt	20
WHISK(E)Y	
Crown Royal	15
Jameson	15
Iwai	15
Mosswood	15
Suntory Toki	16
Westward	30
RUM	
Bacardi Gran Reserva Diez	17

Bacardi Gran Reserva Diez	17
Bacardi Reserva Ocho	14
Facundo Exquisito	29
Mont Gay Black Barrel	16
Ron Zacapa XO	27

LOUIS XIII

Each decanter takes a century of cellar masters to create, offering unmatched complexity with floral, spice, fruit, and wood.

HALF OUNCE	90
ONE OUNCE	180
TWO OUNCE	340

BOURBON & WHISKEY	sнот
Angel's Envy	21
Basil Hayden	20
Blade & Bow	20
Buffalo Trace	15
Horse Soldier Bourbon	18
Jack Daniel's Single Barrel Select	16
Knob Creek	17
Maker's Mark	17
Michter's Bourbon	19
Woodford Reserve	19
Woodford Reserve Double Oaked	28
Woodinville	15
RYE	
Angel's Envy	29
Bulleit	15
Sazerac	15
Whistle Pig 10 YR	25
Whistle Pig 15 YR	55
COGNAC	
Grand Marnier Cuvee 1880	44
Grand Marnier	16
Hennessy VS	17
Hennessy VSOP	23
Hennessy XO	35
Hennessy Paradis	90
Hennessy Paradis Imperial	340
Remy Martin 1738	32
Remy Martin VSOP	25
Martell Cordon Bleu	50

HENNESSY PARADIS IMPERIAL

Embodies the apogee of the art of selection at Hennessy. From any given harvest, the average number of eaux-de-vie with the potential to one day join this blend are a rare few: only 10 out of 10,000. Identifying and nurturing such finesse requires ultimate expertise and talent.

HALF OUNCE	90
ONE OUNCE	180
TWO OUNCE	340

ZERO PROOF

(NON-ALCOHOLIC)

Sunset Spritz 15

Lyre's Italian Spritz, lime, simple syrup, pineapple juice

Solar Flare 15

honey, ginger, lemon, soda

Cosmic Cooler 15

blackberry, cranberry juice, lime, simple syrup, mint, soda

BUBBLES	GLASS	BTL
Riondo Prosecco, Italy, NV crisp, velvety, fruity	15	60
Chandon Brut Sparkling Wine, Sonoma, CA, NV crisp, lively, dry	17	68
Chandon Brut Rosé Sparkling Wine, Napa Valley, CA N bright, fruity, dry	17	68
Moët & Chandon Imperial Brun Champagne, Epernay, France, NV elegant, stone fruit, dry		165
WHITE	5.5 oz	8.5 BTL
Iconoclast Chardonnay, Russian River Valley, crisp, layered spice, balanced	16 , CA	23 64
J. Vineyards Chardonnay, Russian River Valley, bright, creamy, balanced	15 , CA	21 60
Sanford Estate Chardonnay, Rita Hills, CA crisp, silky, medium-bodied	26	37 100
Amisfield Sauvignon Blanc, Central Otago, I citrus, bright acidity, minerality	15 NZ	21 60
Terlato Pinot Grigio, Friuli, IT crisp, medium-bodied, dry	15	21 60
Trefethen Riesling, Napa Valley, CA bright, zesty, dry	15	21 60

ROSÉ	5.5 oz	8.5 oz	BTL	LIQUOR
Inspiration, Chateau de Berne Provence, France fresh, medium-bodied, dry	18	26	70	TEQUILA BLANCO Casamigos Don Julio
Fleur de Mer Provence, France crisp, balanced, minerality	23	33	90	Lalo Pantalones Patrón Silver
RED	5.5 oz	8.5 07	BTL	TEQUILA REPOSADO
Coppola Directors Cut Cinema Red Blend, Sonoma County, CA <i>bright, spiced, medium-bodied</i>	18	26	75	Casamigos Don Julio Espolon
The Prisoner Red Blend, Napa Valley, CA smooth, balanced, full-bodied	26	37	100	Komos Reposado Rosa Mijenta Tres Generaciones
Caymus California Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, CA <i>elegant, balanced, full-bodied</i>	24	35	95	TEQUILA ANEJO Casamigos
Austin Hope Cabernet Sauvignon, Paso Robles, CA <i>rich, balanced, full-bodied</i>	23			Don Julio 1942 Komos Anejo Cristalino Patrón
Gran Medalla Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina <i>velvety, spiced, full-bodied</i>	18	26	75	Patrón Cristalino MEZCAL Casamigos Joven
Duckhorn Merlot, Napa Valley, CA <i>velvety, lively acidity, structured</i>	24	35	95	Ilegal Joven Montelobos Espadin Yuu Baal Joven Espadin
Davis Bynum Pinot Noir, Russian River Valley, CA <i>cherry, spiced, medium-bodied</i>	17	24	65	GIN Bombay Sapphire
Lingua Franca Avni Pinot Noir, Willamette Valley, OR <i>velvety, rich, balanced</i>	24	35	95	Gunpowder Irish Hendrick's Junipero
STAR GAZING APP	•			Nolet's Silver Tanqueray



Discover constellations and galaxies with your phone while sipping cocktails at Cityscape.

Don Julio	17
Lalo	18
Pantalones	16
Patrón Silver	17
TEOLITI A DEBOSADO	
TEQUILA REPOSADO	40
Casamigos	19
Don Julio	19
Espolon	15
Komos Reposado Rosa	23
Mijenta	20
Tres Generaciones	20
TEQUILA ANEJO	
Casamigos	25
Don Julio 1942	46
Komos Anejo Cristalino	25
Patrón	19
Patrón Cristalino	28
MEZCAL	
Casamigos Joven	26
Ilegal Joven	14
Montelobos Espadin	16
Yuu Baal Joven Espadin	26
GIN	
Bombay Sapphire	17
Gunpowder Irish	18
Hendrick's	18
Junipero	15
Nolet's Silver	18
Tanqueray	17
The Botanist	18
VODKA	
Absolut	14
Belvedere Organic	18
Grey Goose	18
Haku	18
Ketel One	17
Tito's	15

SHOT 17